1° Torneio Wheel Lovers Cup - HCLei

Lugar
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N° FPP
93002
95660
91803
92164
90152
98410
97026
92102
96623
96370
96618
94070
91680
96614
94071
98757
95622
93379
96361
93416
98576
90407
96431
99072
94096
95447
96654

ESPECIALIDADE :

ESCALAO:

15, 16 e 17 de Julho de 2022
Pavilhio de Santa Eufémia (HCLei)

PATINAGEM LIVRE (SISTEMA WHITE)

FORMAGAO-G4

RESULTADO FINAL

Nome do Atleta
Raquel Sofia Ferreira
Sara Silva Narciso
Dania Neto Pereira
Salma Marua Ennaji
Matilde Sdo Nogueira
Giselle Tereso Bento
Pippa Mahieu
Laura Branco Mendes
Sara Teixeira Sousa
Maria Inés Rodrigues
Nicole Duarte Ferreira
Carminho Ferreira Novo
Mafalda Cristo Lopes
Laura Maria Carreiras
Camila Reverndo Oliveira
Benedita Barbosa Ribeiro
Laura Figueiredo Antunes
Maria Inés Santos
Matilde Inés Santos
Beatriz Mota Barros
Sara Antunes Cardeira
Luzia Lé Mendes
Francisca Cardoso Conde
Ana Beatriz Rodrigues
Carlota Dias Rodrigues
Isa Gréacio Sardinha
Maria Nuno Duarte

Juiz Arbitro
Vera Marques

Clube Assoc. Pontos V.N.
SCT APRib 38.700  26.0
HCLei  APLei 36.300  25.0
DV APLei 34.000 240
IDV APLei 31.800 23.0
ADRCV APLei 30.300 22,0
PNC APLei 29.400 21.0
PNC APLei 29.300  20.0
SCM APLei 29.200 19.0
EDCPM APLei 27.300 18.0
PNC APLei 27.400 17.0
EDCPM APLei 26.700 16.0
ADM APCoi 26.500 15.0
AAC APCoi 26.900 14.0
SCEB APLei 26.400 13.0
ADM APCoi 25.500 12.0
ADP APPor 25.300 11.0
HCLei  APLei 25.500 10.0
ADRCV APLei 24.800 9.0
PNC APLei 24.800 8.0
ADM APCoi 24.900 7.0
BIR APLei 24.100 6.0
ADM APCoi 23.800 5.0
PNC APLei 23.900 4.0
ADP APPor 23.700 3.0
AACD  APLei 23.100 2.0
APAMa APLei 22.300 1.0
ADM APCoi 20.100 0.0

1. Juiz
APLei 2. Juiz
3. Juiz
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Ana Paula Aimeida APLei

Vera Marques
Claudia Marques

APLei
FPP
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